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Doc.

Identidad
3926042
2945658
2736424
2834770
4097613
3401794
4046211
4201634
3476818
3455342
4627699
3058699
4387251
3387461
4222738
4698116
3466018
3876366
3222169
3226325
4635070
4277051
2836852
4239183
3041190
4275261
3115758
4519333
3447639
3142374
3161503

Primgr Segu_ndo Primer Segundo Grado
Apellido Apellido Nombre Nombre
BENTANCUR OLASE ROBERTO  VIRGILIO
PEREZ BARREIX RUBEN ABEL

DA ROSA PINTOS PEDRO ALBERTO
COLLAZO  BRIENZA PABLO MARCELO
CABRERA GONZALEZ CARLITOS ARTIGAS
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ WALTER MARIA
PIZZICHILLO KIRCHMEIER ANDREINA

NURNEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLOS DANIEL
MONTEIRO DELGADO ANDRES ELIO
CANETTE  TAVITIAN MELANY WALKIRIA
RODRIGUEZ CORREA ELENA YANET
CORNU FANS ROSINA LUCIA
MOURGLIA BARCAS VERONICA ANALIA
HERNANDEZ PENA WASHINGTON
SILVEIRA FERREIRA  ADRIANA

SOAREZ ROMERO  ANDREA ELIANA
VAZQUE SILVA MYRIAM MARGOT
BARRIOS FONTES CONO MIGUEL
SILVA AREVALO  KAREN YISEL
TORTEROLO CAMARGO  KATY MARIELA
SUAREZ DA ROSA CARINA VERONICA
BARLETTA GUIGOU JORGE MAURICIO
CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ PEDRO ERNESTO
CAMARGO DEMELLO VALERIA ANABELA
RODRIGUEZ ACUNA CLAUDIA YANELLA
PALABES  CABRERA MARIA JOSE
CIGALES PEREZ ABELARDO

SALAZAR  DIAZ GABRIEL

BLANCO SILVERA SILVIA LETICIA
ROBALEZ  DAVILA MIRIAM RAQUEL
ACOSTA ESPINOSA MARIA DANIELA
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Calificacion
promedio

140
140
139,7
137,9
131
128,9
128
128
127
127
125
1243
124
124
123,8
123
123
123
121
120,2
120
119
117
115,7
114,9
114
109,5
97,8
76,9

Apt. Doc.

100
100
100
98
100
100
100
99
100
99
100
95
95
92
100
100
98
97
91
91
97
95
85
93
90
90
84
74
52

Antig..

20
20
20
20
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Fecha
inareso /
25/03/1988

11/08/1995
04/12/1990
08/09/1997
22/11/2006
12/03/2009
01/03/2010
05/09/2008
10/06/2010
10/09/2009
07/07/2017
17/04/2007
22/07/2008
01/07/2005
01/03/2014
16/07/2014
08/09/2012
28/09/2011
01/06/2007
28/04/2008
13/03/2015
01/03/2014
06/06/2005
01/03/2015
10/05/2013
01/03/2014
15/07/2011
01/03/2014
15/07/2011
09/05/2009
07/01/2015



